s131107cl - Madeira Pairs 2013 Result

2013-11-05 - 07

Rank Pair

190
53
10

147
21

U DA WN =

6 47
7 7
8 152
9 110
0 71

11 27
12 191
13 127
14 105
15 73

16 141
17 113
18 104
19 93
20 4

21 174
22 172
23 194
24 54
25 64

26 85
27 187
28 84
29 13
30 167

31 68
32 67
33 87
34 31

Score

2209,3
2163,9
2162,8
2152,7
2140,4

2132,9
2082,0
2058,8
2058,8
2050,2

2041,5
2040,5
2030,5
2028,5
2027,7

2023,7
2022,0
2012,7
1994,1
1953,6

1940,5
1937,4
1931,0
1920,0
1915,9

1907,4
1901,1
1899,4
1895,4
1893,7

1882,6
1879,7
1875,9

%

66,38
65,02
64,99
64,69
64,31

64,09
62,56
61,86
61,86
61,61

61,34
61,31
61,01
60,95
60,93

60,81
60,76
60,48
59,92
58,70

58,31
58,21
58,02
57,69
57,57

57,31
57,12
57,07
56,95
56,90

56,57
56,48
56,37

Session 3
70 tables, 140 pairs. Number of boards: 26. Average: 1664,0. Average+/=/- awards at least 60 / exactly 50 / at most 40 %.
Name M-ID
Hubert Obermayer - Sascha Wernle FA
Jorge Cruzeiro - Paulo G Pereira P 703 1200
Carlos Luiz - Nuno Paz DP 700 816
Nedju Buchlev - Sebastian Reim FG
Georg Kriftner - Robert Franzel AF
Maija Romanovska - Viktoria Gromova FL
Rodrigo Martins Soares - Miguel Teixeira DP 1401 1993
Aarne Rummel - Peeter Lond FTS
Bernd Saurer - Doris Fischer FAM
Dick Pathnan - Lucy Pathan FUMS
Olav Ellestad - Peter Eide FW
Odd A Mollersen - Pal Haveseth FWS
Bjorn Sture Valen - Erik Dahl FWS
Janine van Ipenburg - Toine van Hoof FMNS
Juliano Barbosa - Anténio Campos Palma P 797 2156
Antdnio Bernardo Ferreira - Rui Pinto PS 134 120
Arild Armot - Bjorn Fjeldstad FW
Gregers Bjarnarson - Henrik Frydenlund FK
Hans Metselaar - Ronald Brantsma FN
Connie Goldberg - Kauko Koistinen FM
Pedro Madeira - Paulo Courteilles Sarmento P 1886 1640
Edeltraud Gregoritsch - Johann Zeugner FAM
Jorunn Feness - Kjell Otto Kopstad FW
Hans Kreuning - Marcel Winkel FN
Christian Schlicker - Claus Glinther FG
Angeline van Houwelingen - Peter Versteegh FMN
Hans Vergoed - Yael Topiol FM
Helmi Gromoller - Wilhelm Gromdller FGMS
Paulo Pessanha - Paulo Pinto P 849 1023
Diana Damianova - Victor Aronov FMY
Frits Gootjes - Tineke Poland FMNS
Dennis Bilde - Mads Eyde FK
Helmut Hausler - Michael Gromoller FG
Alek Tsimakhovich - Larysa Kuzniatsova FBM

1866,9

56,10

Licencee for the Magic Contest scoring program: FPB 400 Associacao de Bridge da Madeira. Jose J Curado
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Result

Session 3
70 tables, 140 pairs. Number of boards: 26. Average: 1664,0. Average+/=/- awards at least 60 / exactly 50 / at most 40 %.

Rank Pair

35 162
36 91
37 134
38 66
39 12

40 81
41 5
42 111
43 86
44 170

45 32
46 150
47 171
48 48
49 41

50 33
51 46
52 1
53 193
54 148

55 121
56 182
57 24
58 50
59 72

60 184
61 181
62 189
63 130
64 146

65 173
66 94
67 88
68 161

Score

1864,9
1859,9
1859,7
1844,2
1839,4

1837,4
1837,1
1833,9
1827,0
1812,8

1801,0
1797,7
1794,9
1793,7
1782,7

1780,4
1777,7
1770,3
1766,6
1760,4

1753,8
1751,6
1737,7
1727,9
1721,9

1718,6
1708,4
1707,7
1700,6
1700,5

1697,0
1686,5
1686,2
1683,1

%

56,04
55,89
55,88
55,41
55,27

55,21
55,20
55,11
54,90
54,47

54,12
54,02
53,93
53,90
53,57

53,50
53,42
53,19
53,08
52,90

52,70
52,63
52,21
51,92
51,74

51,64
51,34
51,31
51,10
51,10

50,99
50,68
50,67
50,57

Name

Bruno Neves - Luis M Silva
Stellingwerff - Wiersema

Alexis Logothetis - Daniele Simon
Haldis Guttormsen - Marita Roberg
Dimitri Markaris - Ralf Schlotmann

Willem Gosschalk - Willem van Eijck
Ella Kramer - Hans Sprenkeling

Jos Winkelman - Wiweca Jongeneel
Dragomir Jovanovic - Gerlinde Sifkovits
Alfried Bocker - Gabi Schneider

Egil Hansen - Harald Norby

Mark Thieke - Renee Verdegaal

Knuut Kiste - Tomas Ruth

Jaan Linnamagi - Paul Leis

Brian Skjonnemann - Ib Christian Bank

Roennaug Asla - Svein Markussen

Bodil Nyheim Oigarden - Virginia Chediak
Andreas Babsch - Renate Hansen
Benedikt Wiemeyer - Claus Daehr
Henning - Stig Farholt

Birkir Jon Jonsson - Kristjan Snorrason
José A Fernandes - Virgilio Mota

Gary Gottlieb - Peter Fredin

Kai Jorstad - Ronny Jorstad

Andrei Kavalenka - Natalya Koscheeva

Jessica Piafsky - Peter Bertheau

Arno Lindermann - Nicholas Bausback
Olli Puurtinen - Osmo Parviainen
Julius Sigurjonsson - Runar Einarsson
Rasmus Nielsen - Tyge Fogh

Georgia Ray - Steve Ray

Manuel Oliveira - Rui Silva Santos
Jorg Heichholzer - S Molnar
Jasche Garre - Matthias Schiiller

DP
FNS
FCNS
FWL
FG

FNS
FMNS
FMN
FAMS
FGM

FWS
FN
FW
FTS
FK

FWMS
FWL
AFM

FG
FK

FI
DPS
F
FW
FBM

FM
F
FSO
FI
FK

FUMS
PS
FAM
FG

Licencee for the Magic Contest scoring program: FPB 400 Associacao de Bridge da Madeira. Jose J Curado

M-ID

2685 2704

1997 687

153 155
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Session 3
70 tables, 140 pairs. Number of boards: 26. Average: 1664,0. Average+/=/- awards at least 60 / exactly 50 / at most 40 %.

Rank Pair

69
70
71
72
73

74
75
76
77
78

79
80
81
82
83

84
85
86
87
88

89
90
91
92
93

94
95
96
97
98

99
100
101
102

Licencee for the Magic Contest scoring program: FPB 400 Associacao de Bridge da Madeira. Jose J Curado

109
74
132
3
65

153
163
107
143
126

14
92
89
103
166

133

6
149
186
122

165
82
144
2
11

188
49
70
28

101

29
25
43
129

Score

1678,0
1663,5
1662,9
1662,8
1654,3

1654,1
1643,6
1637,7
1630,7
1628,9

1625,7
1625,0
1624,2
1608,5
1597,9

1590,0
1586,1
1577,9
1573,9
1572,6

1569,4
1564,0
1547,2
1539,5
1532,8

1532,8
1529,2
1522,9
1516,9
1515,0

1509,0
1503,7
1500,7
1498,3

%

50,42
49,99
49,97
49,96
49,71

49,70
49,39
49,21
49,00
48,95

48,85
48,83
48,80
48,33
48,01

47,78
47,66
47 41
47,29
47,25

47,16
46,99
46,49
46,26
46,06

46,06
45,95
45,76
45,58
45,52

45,34
45,18
45,09
45,02

Name

David Franklin - Gerry Stanford
Betina Artmer - Josef Simon

Gaby Fuchs - Martin Nielsen

Olav A Molberg - José Pereira Sousa
Gerwin Middelkoop - Pim Vermeulen

Christina Klemmensen - Lone Kiaer

Erik Ragnhildrod - Paul Lind Andersen

Franz Terraneo - Sylvie Terraneo

Carlos Gongalves - Manuel Coelho Gongalves
George Schipper - Gerard Limmen

Han Begas - Lucia Grosmann

Amit Chaudhuri - Eva Engstréom
Dominique Custers - Cees Mul

Gisli Thorarinsson - Thordur Sigurdsson
M Linsen - P Linsen

Jovi Smederevac - Peter Steiner
Robert Snapper - Antonio O Valente
Erich Liduin - Herman Schoenmacker
Peter Zelnik - Roswitha Hornlein
Bruno Abreu - Luis D Sampaio

Johanna Muller - Maria Braat

Eduardo Fernandes - Joaquim Trindade
Jan de Winter - Jan Tesselaar

José Maria Gouveia - Pedro Morgado
Maria Schlicker - Siegfried Volkel

Maria Peters - Sybille Schultebraucks
Bernhard Molnar - M Pendl

Norberto Fernandes - Rui Moniz

Aage Paulsen - Helge Homelien

Gisli Steingrimsson - Halldor Svanbergsson

Luis A Correia - Frederico Teixeira
Dorine Rijkers - Margot Schoenmacker
Anna Ivarsdottir - Gudrun Oskarsdottir
Karen de Leeuw - Rebecca de Bruyn

FUS
FAM
FM
S
FN

FKL
FW

FAM
PS
FN

FMNS
FEMS
FN
FI
FNMS

FAM
DP
FNMS
FAM
DP

FNL
DP
FN
DP
FM

FGL
FA
DP

FWS
FI

DP

FLN
FIL
FNL

M-ID

917

533 277

3161

775 697

2710 2711

2829 2446

831 2062

2751 3004

2576 2394
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Rank Pair

103
104
105
106
107

108
109
110
111
112

113
114
115
116
117

118
119
120
121
122

123
124
125
126
127

128
129
130
131
132

133
134
135
136

9
124
30
114
34

62
145
63
185
8

23
168
125

26

90

169
44
131
151
83

112
192
69
52
128

108
45
61

123

164

22
142
102
154

Score

1497 4
1493,6
1483,4
1479,9
1478,0

1455,5
1448,2
1447,7
1446,8
1427,5

1426,0
1424,3
1411,4
1407,0
1404,7

1403,0
1400,3
1385,6
1373,8
1371,5

1366,8
1365,4
1362,7
1349,3
1343,7

1297,8
1279,0
12741
1260,6
1248,7

1218,6
1217,0
1197,5

%

44,99
44,88
44,57
44,47
44,41

43,74
43,51
43,50
43,47
42,89

42,85
42,80
42,41
42,28
42,21

42,16
42,08
41,64
41,28
41,21

41,07
41,03
40,95
40,54
40,38

38,99
38,43
38,28
37,88
37,52

36,62
36,57
35,98

Session 3
70 tables, 140 pairs. Number of boards: 26. Average: 1664,0. Average+/=/- awards at least 60 / exactly 50 / at most 40 %.
Name M-ID
Harpa Fold Ingolfsdottir - Helga Bergmann FIL
Gabiriel Gislason - Kristinn Krisinsson FI
Peter Bode - Yasmin Basegmez FGM
Magnus Hammar - Mona Bergstrom FV
Mette Sand - Sonja Bech FKL
Miguel T Ascencao - Ricardo Fernandes DP 1992 696
Beppie Bredenoort - Geert Jan Rosebeek FN
Erla Sigurjonsdottir - Maria H Bender FIL
Annemieke Poort - Mike Reuser FNM
Inger Lene Rosholt - Mary Anne Berg FWLS
Gunnar Thordarsson - Ragnheidor K Nielsen  FIM
Luc de Puydt - Maurice Bonne SFZ
Connie van der Ven - Marjan Smit FNL
Franka van Tuil - Ineke den Hoed FLN
Annikki Schoolmann - Uwe Schoolmann FGM
Pia Cremer - Ria Bartelomij FNL
José Macedo - Jodo Machado DPS 1998 2060
Doug Rotchell - Patricia Cummins FRM
Alistair Markham - Isobel Markham FKMS
Gudny Gudjonsdottir - Olof Thorsteinsdottir FIL
Gonda de Boer - Mary Guillot FNL
Annette Frydenlund Rosthoj - Lisbeth Grove  FKL
Alison Browne - Ting To FUM
Anne-Lill Hellemann - Rolf Tolle FMSW
Christina Altmann - Gitte Hecht-Johansen FL
Fatima Menezes - Nuno S Menezes DPM 3208 3077
Harjet Quijs - Reggie Schouten FNMS
Svein Runar Eiriksson - Throstur Ingmarsson  FI
David Ludviksson - Emma Axelsdottir FIM
Ivan Nanev - Rosen Gunev FY
Anthony de Freitas - John Freitas S 2575
José M Freitas - José A Pereira DP 2830 2941
Helder Fernandes - Manuel Arruda P 2995
Robert Muddine - Shirley Shugess FUM

1163,7

34,97

Licencee for the Magic Contest scoring program: FPB 400 Associacao de Bridge da Madeira. Jose J Curado



s131107cl - Madeira Pairs 2013 Result
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70 tables, 140 pairs. Number of boards: 26. Average: 1664,0. Average+/=/- awards at least 60 / exactly 50 / at most 40 %.

Rank Pair Score % Name M-ID
137 106 1152,1 34,62 Ellen Vigmostad - Hans Robert Schwenke FWMS
138 51 1052,6 31,63 Isabel McKenzie - Ron McKenzie FEMS
139 183 1027,8 30,88 Ana Cabral - Gualter Damaso MP 1767 1756
140 42 1018,9 30,62 Arie Gulden - Pedro Nunes 2118

Licencee for the Magic Contest scoring program: FPB 400 Associacao de Bridge da Madeira. Jose J Curado



